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University of Alaska Fairbanks Elvey, C. T. Building REPLACE EXTERIOR DOORS PROVIDING ELEC $2,196.5 $219,830.5 $2,196.5 $219,830.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Eivey, C. T. Building THE BUILDING SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS IN NEEL $2,031.8  $221,862.3 $2,031.8 $221,862.3 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Elvey, C. T. Building $38,619.4  $260,481.7 $38,619.4 $260,481.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Elvey, C. T. Building $15,503.4 $275,985.1 $15,503.4 $275,985.1 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Environmental Health and Safety Building REFURBISH THE INTERIOR INCLUDING ADDIN( $367.5 $276,352.6 $367.5 $276,352.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Environmental Health and Safety Building REPLACE CARPET THROUGHOUT THE BUILDI# $105.0 $276,457.6 $105.0 $276,457.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House BUILDING HAS NON-COMPLIANT WIRING AND 1 $42.0 $276,499.6 $42.0 $276,499.8 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House COMPELTE REFURBISHMENT OF ALL INTERIOI $71.4  $276,571.0 $71.4 $276,571.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House INSTALL AN HRV AND BATHROOM/KITCHEN E> $406 $276,611.6 $40.6 $278,811.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House INSTALL LOCAL ONLY FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $7.5 $276,619.1 $75 $276,619.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House NEW WINDOWS AND SIDING $63.3 $276,682.3 $63.3 $278,682.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House REPALCE MAIN ELECTRICAL PANEL §7.4  $276,689.7 $7.4 $276,889.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House REPLACE UNRATED SHAFT DOOR $2.6 $276,692.3 $2.6 $278,692,3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House SINCE THE FACILTIY IS CONSIDERED A PUBLIC $45.1  $276,737.4 $45.1 $278,737.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House The basement columns that support both the first fl $68.3  §276,805.7 $68.3 $276,805.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House The basement's east and west foundation walls has $50.0  $276,855.7 $50.0 $278,855.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House THE POST CONNECTING LEVEL 1 TO FOUNDA’ $105.0 $276,960.7 $105.0 $276,960.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House TRENCH AROUND BUILDING AND INSTALL DR# $16.8  $276,977.5 $16.8 $276,977.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farm Manager's House UPDATE RESTROOM AND KITCHEN PLUMBING $16.8 $276,994.3 $16.8 $276,994.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Feed Lot Cow Shed Aluminum siding is damaged in several areas. $33.1 $277,027.4 $33.1 $277,027.4 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Feed Lot Cow Shed one wall has canted foundation appears likely to co $120.8  $277,148.1 $120.8 $277.148.1 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Feed Lot Cow Shed REPAIR WATER SUPPLY. INSTALL FROST PRC $126 $277,160.7 5126 $277,160.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Feed Mill $65.0 $277,225.7 $65.0 $271,2258.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Art Gallery & Rooms) GRILLE HOLES LARGE AND FACING THE WROI $105 §277,236.2 $105 $277,238.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Art Gallery & Rooms) MODIFY RESTROOM ACCESSORIES TO ROOM $294.0 $277,530.2 $294.0 $277,530.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Art Gallery & Rooms) THE CONCRETE STEPS LEADING TO THE GRE $420.0 $277,950.2 $420.0 $277,960.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Concert Hall & Music Rooms) ADD HUMIDIFICATION TO THE PIANO ROOM Ol $26.3 $277,976.5 $26.3 $277,978.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Concert Hall & Music Rooms) HANDRAILS ARE NOT CODE COMPLIANT. $194.3  $278,170.7 $194.3 $278,170.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex {(Concert Hall & Music Rooms) REFURBISH ALL THE 950 SEATS IN THE DAVIS $448.9 §$278,619.6 $448.9 $278,619.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Aris Complex (Concert Hall & Music Rooms) THE EXISTING STAIR HANDRAILS TO THE GRE $194.3 $278,813.8 $194.3 $278,813.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) ABATE TSI AND MASTIC BEHIND THE CORK OR $656.3 $279,470.1 $656.3 $278,470.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) COMPELTE FIRE CODE UPGRADES IN THE AUI $367.5 $279,837.6 $367.5 $279,837.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) CURRENTLY, THERE IS NO ADA COMPLIANT A1 $630.0 $280,467.6 $630.0 $280,467.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) EXISTING AUDIENCE SEATING IS DATED AND | $1258  $280,593.3 $125.8 $280,593.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) INSTALL NEW CENTRAL EPS AND EMERGENC' $169.1  $280,762.4 $169.1 $280,762.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hali, Theatre, & KUAC} PROVIDE A MODERN AV DISTRIBUTION INFRA! $181.7  $280,944.0 $181.7 $280,944.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC} PROVIDE AN ACCESSIBLE MEANS TO THE COl $273.0 $281,217.0 $273.0 $281,217.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) PROVIDE COLD STORAGE. WORK WITH USER $478.8 $281,695.8 $478.8 $281,695.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) RENOVATE OBSOLETE SALISBURY THEATER $7,875.0 $289,570.8 $7,875.0 $289,570.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) REPLACE STOREFRONT ON THE WEST SIDE. | $315.0 $289,885.8 $315.0 $289,885.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC} REPLACE THE EXISTING WOOD 2X4 RAILINGS $70.9 $289,956.8 $70.9 $289,958.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) REPLACE THE ORECHESTRA PIT LIFT. THE EX $3524  $290,309.1 $352.4 $290,309.1 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) REPLACE UPS $236 $290,332.7 $236 $290,332.7 Fairbanks 35-R
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University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) REVITALIZE FINISHES TO INCLUDE FLOORING $3.257.0 $293,589.7 $3,257.0 $293,589.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) SEISMIC BRACING FOR COUNTERWEIGHT RIG $709  $293,660.6 $70.9 $293,660.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) THE ONLY "ACCESSIBLE" PATH TO THE CLASE $236.3 $293,896.8 $236.3 $293,896.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) THE THERMAL ENVELOPE IS IN NEED OF REPL $973.7  $294,870.5 $973.7 $294.870.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) THERE ARE NO ACCESSIBLE RESTROOMS ON $330.8  $285,201.3 $330.8 $295,201.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) THERE 1S NO WHEELCHAIR ACCESS TO THE F $262.5 $295,463.8 $262.5 $295,463.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) UPGRADE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR RELIABIL $1,5750  $297,038.8 $1,575.0 $297,038.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Fine Arts Complex (Great Hall, Theatre, & KUAC) UPGRADE THE HVAC SYSTEM THAT INCLUDE. $6,199.5 $303,238.2 $6,199.5 $303,238.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forage Dryer FORAGE DRYER SYSTEM UPGRADE $19.0 $303,257.2 $19.0 $303,257.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forage Dryer LIGHTING INSTALLATION $7.4  $303,264.5 $7.4 $303,264.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forage Dryer PAINt AND RENEW THE SKIRTING $12.0 $303,276.5 $12.0 $303,276.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forestry Research Building INSTALL A NEW ELEVATOR TO ALLOW FOR AC $506.1  $303,782.6 $506.1 $303,782.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forestry Research Building N/A $509.3 $304,291.9 $509.3 $304,291.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Farestry Research Building REMODEL KITCHEN FOR CODE COMPLIANCE. $169.1  $304,460.9 $169.1 $304,460.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forestry Research Building REPLACE 31 WOOD SASH WINDOWS WITH MC $262.5 $304,723.4 $262.5 $304,723.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forestry Research Building THE PIPING IN THE CEILING IN THE FIRST FLC $236.3  $304,959.7 $236.3 $304,958.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forestry Research Building THE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM IS ORIGINAL TO THI $268.8  $305,228.5 $268.8 $305,228.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forestry Research Building THE MECHANACIAL SYSTEM IS QRIGINAL TO T $1,336.7  $306,565.1 $1,336.7 $306,565.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forestry Research Building UPGRADE THE BUILDING FRONT SIDEWALK Tt $1281  $306,693.2 $128.1 $308,693.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Forestry Research Building UPGRADE THE INTERIOR FINISHES THAT INCL $362.3 $307,055.5 $362.3 $307,055.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Four-Plex Apariment SEWARD MARINE CENTER: PER EHS, REMOVI $1575  $307,213.0 $157.5 $307,213.0 Seward 5-C

University of Alaska Fairbanks Four-Plex Apartment $2258  $307,438.7 $225.8 $307,438.7 Seward 5-C

University of Alaska Fairbanks Garage/Warehouse $53  $307,444.0 $5.3 $307,444.0 Homer 6-C

University of Alaska Fairbanks Garden Apartments | $1355 $307,579.4 $135.5 $307,679.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Garden Apartments |l $478.8 $308,058.2 $478.8 $308,058.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks General Multipurpose UPGRADE FARM BUILDING ELECTRICAL WORF $20.0 $308,078.2 $20.0 $308,078.2 Delta 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks General Multipurpose UPGRADE FARM SITE LIGHTING $41.0 §308,119.1 $41.0 $308,119.1 Delta 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Geophysical Institute Storage INSTALL BUILDING ADDRESS NUMER AND N/ $0.5 $308,119.7 $0.5 $308,119.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Geophysical Institute Storage INSTALL CODE COMPLIANT HANDRAILS AT 36" $5.3 $308,124.9 $5.3 $308,124.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Geophysical Institute Storage INSTALL L 2 LIGHTS EXIT SIGNS ON EACH EXil $21  $308,127.0 $2.1 $308,127.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Ataska Fairbanks Geophysical Institute Storage UPGRADE LIGHTING SYSTEM TO AT LEAST CC $21.0 $308,148.0 $21.0 $308,148.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Grader Shed MISC. REPAIRS TO EXTERIOR $10.5 $308,158.5 $105 $308,158.5 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Grinding Facility PROVIDE FIRE EXTINGUISHER APPROPRIATEL $0.3  $308,158.8 $0.3 $308,158.8 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Grinding Facility REMOVE OBSOLETE FIRE SUPPRESSION SYS° $6.8 $308,165.6 $6.8 $308,165.6 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Ernest Building (1M /FLOOR * 8 FLOORS) $10,500.0 $318,665.6 $10,500.0 $318,665.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Ernest Building ADD NEW STAIR TOWER, THE MAIN STAIR HAS $6,825.0 $325,490.6 $6,825.0 $325,490.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Ernest Building ENCLOSE WEST STAIRWELL BRIDGES AT EAC $420.0 $325,910.6 $420.0 $325,910.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Emest Building EXISTING PANELS NEED TO BE RELOCATED T $2,100.0 $328,010.6 $2,100.0 $328,010.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Ernest Building GRUENING BUILDING REQUIRES AN UP-TO-DA $34.7 $328,045.2 $34.7 $328,045.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Ernest Building GRUENING BUILDING SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS | $263.6 $328,308.8 $263.6 $328,308.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Ernest Building INSTALL HEARING [N ROOM 208, 306, 408, AND $105.0 $328,413.8 $105.0 $328,413.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Ermest Building ONLY TWO GENDER INCLUSIVE ROOMS ON Tt $367.5 $328,781.3 $367.5 $328,781.3 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Gruening, Ernest Building RENOVATE ELECTRIC ROOMS AND PROVIDE ( $1,155.0  $329,936.3 $1,155.0 $329,936.3 Fairbanks 35-R
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RENOVATE THE MULTI-STALL RESTROOMS FO $1,575.0 $331,511.3 $1,575.0 $331,511.3 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACE AND UPDATE DATA/COMM SYSTEM. $789.6  $332,300.9 $789.6 $332,300.9 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACE EXTERIOR WINDOWS WITH HIGHER $2,635.5 $334,936.4 $2,635.5 $334,938.4 Fairbanks 35R
REPLACE LARGE EMERGENCY SYSTEM CABIN $367.5 $335,303.9 $367.5 $335,303.9 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACE THE OBSOLETE RELAY LIGHT CONT $1,050.0 $336,353.9 $1,050.0 $338,353.9 Fairbanks 35-R
SEAL RATED WALL PENETRATIONS AND 1-HO $3,581.6  $339,9364 $3,581.6 $339,935.4 Fairbanks 35-R
THE BUILDING CODE REQUIRES THAT A SHAF $1,0500 $340,985.4 $1,050.0 $340,985.4 Fairbanks 35R
THE DRINKING FOUNTAINS IN GRUENING ARE $868.2  $341,073.6 $88.2 $341,0738 Fairbanks 35-R
THE EXISTING VENDING MACHINE ALCOVE ON $169.1  $§341,242.7 $169.1 $341,242.7 Fairbanks 35-R
THE GRUENING BUILDING GENERAL CLASSRC $2,100.0 $343,342.7 $2,100.0 $343,342.7 Fairbanks 35R
THE HYDRONIC SYSTEM IN GRUENING IS AN A $3,493.4 $346,836.0 $3,493.4 $346,836.0 Fairbanks 35-R
THE STAIRWAYS ARE NOT COMPLIANT. $1,2600  $348,096.0 $1,260.0 $348,096.0 Fairbanks 35-R
THE WATER FOUNTAINS ARE NOT ALL CODE ( $36.8 $348,132.8 $36.8 $348,132.8 Fairbanks 35-R
THE WIDELY USED PREMANUFACTURED DEMI $8,970.2 $357,102.9 $8,970.2 $357,102.9 Fairbanks 35-R
THIS CORRELATES TO TRAFFIC FLOW., $2,717.4  $359,820.3 $2,7174 $359,820.3 Fairbanks 35-R
THIS INCLUDES DOOR HARDWARE, CLASSROI $2,831.9 $362,652.2 $2,831.9 $362,652.2 Fairbanks 35-R
THIS IS A GENERAL BUILDING ELECTRICAL UP $3,9165 $366,568.7 $3,9165 $366,568.7 Fairbanks 35-R
UPGRADE THE EXISTING DISPLAY BOARDS TC $34.7 $366,603.3 $34.7 $366,603.3 Fairbanks 35-R
UPGRADE THE REMAINING RESTROOM ONS 1 $1,050.0 $367,653.3 $1,050.0 $387,653.3 Fairbanks 35-R
VENTILATION SYSTEMS INCLUDING PENTHOU $7,350.0 $375,003.3 $7,350.0 $375,003.3 Fairbanks 35-R
WHEN THE GRUENINGB UILDING WAS BUILT C $5,250.0 $380,253.3 $5,250.0 $380,253.3 Fairbanks 35-R
$9.6  $380,262.9 $9.5 $380,262.9 Homer 6-C

GRADE THE SITE ON THE WESTSIDE OF THE E $945  $380,357.4 $94.5 $380,357.4 Fairbanks 35-R
PROVIDE ELEVATOR ACCESS TO UPPER FLOC $367.5 $380,724.9 $367.5 $380,724.9 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACE FLOORING IN THE HALLWAY AND AL $214.2  $380,939.1 $214.2 $380,939.1 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACE THE STAIRWAY HANDRAILS THAT A $105.0 $381,044.1 $105.0 $381,044.1 Fairbanks 35R
REPLACE THE EXISTING RAMP ON THE EAST ¢ $52.5 $381,096.6 $52.5 $381,096.6 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACE THE EXISTING WINDOWSWITH TIT $405.3  $381,501.9 $405.3 $381,501.9 Fairbanks 35-R
THE PLUMBING SYSTEM 1S ORIGINAL TO THE $735.0 $382,236.9 $735.0 $382,236.9 Fairbanks 35-R
UPGRADE BASEBOARD HEATERS TO IMPRO\A $341.3  $382,578.2 $341.3 $382,678.2 Fairbanks 35-R
UPGRADE THE OLD SQUARE D ELECRICAL SE $756.5  $383,334.7 $756.5 $383,334.7 Fairbanks 35-R
Run power service to building and install electric ou $13.1  $383,347.8 $13.1 $383,347.8 Palmer 25-M
The building is currently used primarity for vehicle g $126 $383,3604 $12.6 $383,360.4 Palmer 25-M
The maetal siding on the SW comner has been dama $6.8 $383,367.3 $6.8 $383,367.3 Palmer 25-M
Portable metal building is rusted through in several $21.0 $383,388.3 $21.0 $383,388.3 Palmer 25-M
$21.0 $383,409.3 $21.0 $383,409.3 Chatanika 34-Q

DESIGN AND INSTALL DRAIN AND AN IN-FLOO $21.0 $383,430.3 $21.0 $383,430.3 Fairbanks 35-R
DURING THE PANDEMIC [N 2020/2021, STAFF A $4725  $383,902.8 $472.5 $383,902.8 Fairbanks 35-R
RELOCATE THE DISPATCH CENTER FROM THE $1,155.0  $385,057.8 $1,155.0 $385,057.8 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACE OQUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Wil $118.7  $385,176.4 $118.7 $385,176.4 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACE THE RESTROOM PARTITIONS AND F $269.9 $385,446.3 $269.9 $385,446.3 Fairbanks 35-R
REPLACED AGED QUT PLUMBING ENTIRE FAC $564.9  $386,011.2 $564.9 $386,011.2 Fairbanks 35-R
THE COUNTER TOP IN HEALTH CENTER HAVE $36.8 $386,047.9 $36.8 $386,047.9 Fairbanks 35-R
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University of Alaska Fairbanks Heatth, Safety & Security THE FIRE DEPARTMENT LOWER LEVEL GARA( $131.3 3386,179.2 $131.3 $386,179.2 Fairbanks I5-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Health, Safety & Security THE MECHANICAL ROOM NEEDS COMPLETE C $347  $386,213.8 $34.7 $386,213.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Health, Safety & Security THE PATIENT ROOMS AND COUNSELING ROOI $971.3  $387,185.1 $971.3 $387,185.1 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Health, Safety & Security THE POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERIOR ROOM W $4725  $387,657.6 $4725 $387,657.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Health, Safety & Security UPGRADE BUILDING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM MD $1,207.5 $388,865.1 $1,207.5 $388,8685.1 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Health, Safety & Security UPGRADE BUILDING ENVELOPE THAT INCLUD $1,050.0 $389,915.1 $1,050.0 $389,915.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Health, Safety & Security UPGRADE THE HVAC SYSTEM TO PROVIDE Ev $1,4616  $391,376.7 $1,461.6 $391,376.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House (blank) $26.3 §391,4029 $26.3 $391,402.9 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House INSTALL SEISMIC SHUT-OFF - MISSING $6.8  $391,409.7 $6.8 $391,409.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House Kitchen ceiling is stained from bathroom leaks. Sen $26.3 $391,436.0 $26.3 $391,436.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House None existing, Need o install a networked residenti $5.3 $391,441.2 $5.3 $391,441.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House Recommend replacing the old screw in light fixtures $21.0 $391.462.2 $21.0 $391,462.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House Same as most of the residences, there's a mix of ol $29.4  §391,491.6 35294 $391,491.6 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House Shingle roof is deteriorating and has been patched $31.5  $391,5231 $31.5 $391,5231 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House Siding paint is fair with some fading and minor peel $105  $391,5336 $10.5 $391,533.6 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House Single phase, overhead service to exterior fused di: $33.6  $391,567.2 $33.6 $391,567.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House THE EXISTING HEATING SYSTEM IS A GAS FIR $735 $391,6407 $73.5 $391,840.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House THE EXISTING PLUMBING SYSTEM IS NEAR TH $73.5 $391,714.2 $735 $391,714.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House The restrooms appear to be retrofitted to the very o $126.0  $391,840.2 $126.0 $391,840.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House water is coming into basement $50.4  $391,890.6 $50.4 $391,890.6 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House windows are drafty and have to be sealed off in the $36.8 $391,9274 $36.8 $391,927.4 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Herdsman House Wood steps are deteriorating at the main entrance. $3.9  $391,936.3 $8.9 $391,936.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 751 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $315.0 $392,251.3 $315.0 $392,261.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 751 $113.¢  $392,365.2 $113.9 $392,365.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 752 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $315.0  $392,680.2 $315.0 $392,680.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 752 $113.9  $392,794.2 $113.9 $392,794.2 Fairbanks 3I5-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 753 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $1,050.0 $393,844.2 $1,050.0 $393,844.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 753 $113.9  $393,958.1 $113.9 $393,958.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 754 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $1,260.0 $395,218.1 $1,260.0 $395,218.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 754 $113.9  $395,332.0 $113.9 $395,332.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 755 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $735.0 $396,067.0 $735.0 $396,087.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 755 $8.9  $396,075.9 $8.9 $396,075.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 756 {blank) $105.0 $396,180.9 $105.0 $396,180.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 756 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $315.0 $396,495.9 $315.0 $396,495.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 756 $8.9  $396,504.9 $8.9 $396,504.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 757 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $525.0  $397,029.9 $525.0 $397,029.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 757 $8.9 $397,038.8 $89 $397,038.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 758 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $945.0 $397,983.8 $945.0 $397,983.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 758 $113.9  $398,097.7 $113.9 $398,097.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 759 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $420.0 $398,517.7 $420.0 $398,517.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 759 $113.9 $398,631.6 $113.9 $398,631.6 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 760 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $735.0 $399,366.6 $735.0 $399,366.6 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 760 $8.9 §$399,375.6 $8.9 $399,376.6 Fairbanks 35-R
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University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 761 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $420.0  $399,795.6 $420.0 $399,795.6 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 761 $113.9  $399,909.5 $113.9 $399,908.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 762 THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $525.0 $400,434.5 $525.0 $400,434.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village 762 $113.9  $400,548.4 $113.9 $400,548.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village Community Center COMPLEX WIDE FIRE ALARM PANEL IS IN THE $8925  $401,440.9 $892.5 $401,440.9 Fairbanks 3I5-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village Community Center REPLACE THE 3 LARGE WINDOWS ON THE SO $68.3  $401,509.2 $68.3 $401,509.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village Community Center REPLACE THE 3 NON-ADA COMPLIANT DOOR $5.3  $401,5144 $5.3 $401,514.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess Village Community Center THE DRYWALL SYSTEM AND JOINT COMPOUN $105.0 $401,6194 $105.0 $401,619.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess, Harriet & Luther Commons ABATE THE ASBESTOS ABOVE THE CEILNIG A $634.2  $402,253.6 $634.2 $402,253.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess, Harmiet & Luther Commons IN THE 1991 SPRINKLER INSTALL, HEADS WER $131.3  $402,384.9 $131.3 $402,384.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hess, Harriet & Luther Commons $7,773.2  $410,158.0 $7,773.2 $410,158.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hood, D.W. Research Laboratory Building REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $1255  $410,283.5 $1255 $410,283.5 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hood, D.W. Research Laboratory Building $242.5 $410,525.9 $242.5 $410,525.9 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Hood, D.W. Research Laboratory Building $2,938.4 $413,464.3 $2,938.4 $413,464.3 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Horticulture/Agronomy CREATE SINGLE USE RESTROOM IN ROOM. RE $78.8  $413,543.1 §78.8 $413,643.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Horticulture/Agronomy CURRENT EGRESS 1S THROUGH NARROW ST/ $81.9 $413,625.0 $81.9 $413,625.0 Fairbanks I5-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Horticulture/Agronomy $412.7  $414,037.6 $412.7 $414,037.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPLACE DETERIORATING EXTERIOR LIGHTI $84.0 $414,121.6 $84.0 $414,121.6 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks  Infrastructure (blank) $262.5 $414,384.1 $262.5 $414,384.1 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure 3.8 MILES OF UTILIDOR @ $750 PLF $15,750.0 $430,134.1 $15,750.0 $430,134.1 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure ACM ABATEMENT-STEAM AND CONDENSATE L $1,221.2  $431,355.3 $1,221.2 $431,3565.3 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure ACM ABATEMENT-STEAM AND CONDENSATE | $892.5  $432,247.8 $892.5 $432,247.8 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks infrastructure ACM ABATEMENT-STEAM AND CONDENSATE | $384.3  $432,6321 $384.3 $432,632.1 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure ADDITIONAL FUNDING REQUIRED TO ADDRES $682.5 $433,314.6 $682.5 $433,314.6 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks infrastructure AT FINE ARTS BUILDING $52.5  $433,367.1 $52.5 $433,367.1 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks [nfrastructure AT IRVING | BUILDING $88.2  $433,455.3 $88.2 $433,455.3 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure AT LIBRARY BUILDING $525  $433,507.8 $52.5 $433,607.8 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure AT WOOD CENTER BUILDING $3171  $433,824.9 $317.1 $433,824.9 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure BOTH PARKINGS LOTS ARE HEAVILY USED AL $1,9425  $435,767.4 $1,942.5 $435,767.4 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure CAMPUS WIDE CURB REPAIR DUE TO SNOW F $525.0 $436,292.4 $525.0 $436,292.4 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure DEVELOP PLAN TO REHAB THE EXISTING WAT $167.5  $436,4499 $157.5 $436,449.9 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure EXTERIOR LIGHTING UPGRADE: INSTALL LIGH $525.0  $436,974.9 $525.0 $436,974.9 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure EXTERIOR LIGHTING UPGRADE: REPLACE EXlI! $262.5 $437,2374 $262.5 $437,237.4 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure FEEDER 1, PROVIDE 158KV TRANSFER SWITCH $131.3  $437,368.6 $131.3 $437,368.8 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure GRIND AND PAVE ROAD, UPDATE STORM INLE $1,155.0 $438,523.6 $1,155.0 $438,623.6 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure HEAT REMOVAL - INSTALL UTILIDOR VENTILAT $358.1  $438,881.7 $358.1 $438,881.7 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure HEAVILY USED PARKING LOT WITH FAILING SL $525.0  $439,406.7 $525.0 $439,408.7 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure INSTALL THAW PIPES AND HEAT TRACE ACRC $492.5  $439,899.1 $492.5 $439,899.1 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure MBS EXTERIOR LIGHTING : REPLACE INADEQL $357.0  $440,256.1 $357.0 $440,266.1 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure OBTAIN REQUIRED ENVIRONMENTAL PERMITT $52.5  $440,308.6 $52.5 $440,308.8 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure PROJECT WILL STABILIZE PIPING WITH FAILIN $6,300.0 $446,608.6 $6,300.0 $446,608.6 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure PROVIDE UTILITY EXTENSION TO RESEARCH* $155.4  $446,764.0 $1554 $446,764.0 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REBUILD SIDEWALKS AROUND LOWER DORM: $182.5  $446,946.5 $182.5 $4486,948.5 Fairbanks 36-R
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University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REDIRECT ROOF DRAINS TO AVOID PEDESTRI $840.0  $447,786.5 $840.0 $447,786.5 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REFURBISH TANANA NORTH OF YUKON, REBL $787.5  $448,574.0 $787.5 $448,574.0 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure RELINE THE 8-INCH MAIN FROM REICHARDT $787.5 $449,361.5 $787.5 $449,361.5 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REMOVE AND REPLACE BRIDGE PAINT $115.5  $449,477.0 $116.5 $449,477.0 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPAIR SINKING HEADBOLT IN ELVEY PARKIN $367.5 $449,844.5 $367.5 $449,844.5 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPAIR THE DRAINAGE PATHWAYS ACROSS F $438.9  $450,283.4 $438.9 $450,283.4 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPAIR THE TRUNKLINE BY LOLA TILLY FROM $525.0 $450,808.4 $525.0 $450,808.4 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPLACE BURIED CULVERT CONNECTIONS $3,852.5 $454,660.9 $3,852.5 $454,660.9 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPLACE DECAYED WOODEN IN FILLS $142.8  $454,803.7 $1428 $454,803.7 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPLACE DETERIORATING LIGHT POLES AND $4200  $455,223.7 $420.0 $4565,223.7 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPLACE DETERIORATING STREET LIGHTING $66.3  $455,291.9 $68.3 $455,291.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPLACE THE OUTDATED LIGHTS AND ADD IL $367.5 $455,659.4 $367.5 $455,659.4 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPLACE THE REMAINING 4KV FEEDERS WITH $6458  $456,305.2 $645.8 $456,305.2 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure REPLACE WOODEN BRIDGE DECK $36.8  $456,341.9 $36.8 $456,341.9 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure RESURFACE ROADWAY FROM THOMPSON TO $2,100.0 $458,441.9 $2,100.0 $458,441.9 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure SEWER SYSTEM REPLACE SETTLED MAIN SEV $420.0 $458,861.9 $420.0 $458,861.9 Fairbanks 38-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure SOUTH EIELSON PARKING LOT (P) REPLACE A $262.5 $459,124.4 $262.5 $459,124.4 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure TANANA FROM YUKON TO NORTH TANANA, IN $887.3  $460,011.7 $887.3 $460,011.7 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure TANANA LOOP DRIVE AT HARWOOD: IMPROVE $278.3  $460,289.9 $278.3 $460,289.9 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastiucture UTILITIES SEWER UPGRADE: INSTALL NEW W, $2,100.0 $462,389.9 $2,100.0 $462,389.9 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Infrastructure WEST RIDGE DISTRICT CHILLED WATER: COM $4,4100  $466,799.9 $4,410.0 $466,799.9 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks {Infrastructure $8,276.1 $475,076.0 $8,276.1 $476,076.0 Fairbanks 36-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience | REPLACE QUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $210.0 $475,286.0 $210.0 $475,286.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience | THE SCOPE OF THIS WORK 1S TO UPGRADE T $3,885.0 $479,171.0 $3,885.0 $479,171.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks  irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience | THERE ARE NO ACCESSIBLE RESTROOMS ON $282.5 $479,453.5 $282.5 $479,453.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience | UPGRADE BUILDING HVAC SYSTEM INCLUDIN{ $5447.2 $484,900.8 $5,447.2 $484,900.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience | WATER FOUNTAINS ARE TOO HIGH AND NARF $945  $484,995.3 $94.5 $484,995.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience | $24,006.9 $509,002.2 $24,006.9 $509,002.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience Il ALTERNATE PLAN IS TO CONNECT TO THE DI $519.8  $509,521.9 $519.8 $609,621.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience Il DOOR HANDLES ARE DOORKNOBS. $105.0 $509,626.9 $105.0 $509,626.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience I ENTRANCE BETWEEN IRVING [l AND MURIE IS $5.3  $509,632.2 $5.3 $509,632.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience Il NO ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCE ON BACK SIDE OF $21.0 $509,653.2 $21.0 $509,853.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience Il REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $870.2 $510,523.4 $870.2 $510,523.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience Il REPLACE THE DX COIL WITH A COOLING COIL $4725  $510,995.9 $4725 $510,995.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience [} THE BUILDING SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS IN NEEL $626.4 $511,622.3 $626.4 $511,622.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience I THE EXISTING STAIRWAY 100S1 1S NOT ADAC $2625 $511,884.8 $262.5 $511,884.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience I THE SCOPE OF WORK WILL INCLUDE SUCH W $1,230.1  $5613,114.9 $1,230.1 $513,114.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience I WATER FOUNTAINS TOO HIGH AND TOO NARF $36.8 $513,151.7 $36.8 $513,151.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Irving, Laurence Building for Bioscience Il $24,871.0 $538,022.7 $24,871.0 $538,022.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall (blank) $126  $538,035.3 $12.6 $538,035.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall A PROJECT NEEDS TO BE DESIGNED TO CLEA $36.8 $538,072.0 $36.8 $538,072.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Carpet condition varies throughout the building vari $115.5 $538,187.5 $115.5 $538,187.5 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Carpet is stained and worn $1.6  $538,189.1 $1.6 $538,189.1 Palmer 25-M
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University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall CCTV cameras and what appears to be an Amazor $6.8 $538,195.9 $6.8 $538,195.9 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Ceilings are in relatively good condition. Minor locz $36.8 $538,232.7 $36.8 $538,232.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall CONTINUOUS ROOF DRAINAGE FROM RAIN AP $26.3 $538,268.9 $26.3 $538,258.9 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Exhaust fan too noisy and disturbs occupants and ¢ $91.4  $538,350.3 $91.4 $538,350.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Exterior paint is good with minor, localized damage $147.0  $538,497.3 $147.0 $538,497.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Exterior steps at rear Vestibule 100V2 are damagex« $6.8  $538,504.1 56.8 $538,504.1 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks  Kerttula Hall flooring is stained and worn. $52.5  $538,556.6 $52.5 $538,556.8 Patmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Front entry to the side has damaged block retaining $368  $538,593.4 $36.8 $538,593.4 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall INSTALL SEISMIC SHUT-OFF - MISSING $5.3 §538,598.6 $5.3 $538,508.8 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Interior paint has localized damage and excessive \ $1440  $538,742.7 $144.0 $638,742.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall JANITOR SINK IN 10041 1S NOT REQUIRED. {.. $5.3  $538,747.9 $53 $538,747.9 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Most lab sinks are in poor shape with heavy scale ¢ $2835 $539,031.4 $283.5 $539,031.4 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Most resilient sheet goods in lab areas is warn, stai $315.0 $539,346.4 $315.0 $639,346.4 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall OLD AND OBSOLETE WATER CONDITIONING E $12.1  $539,358.5 $121 $539,358.5 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall old steam heat equipment and associated electrical $336  $539,392.1 $33.6 $539,392.1 Palmer 25-M
University of Alagka Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Older system with horn strobes and single red extes $105.0 $539,497.1 $105.0 $539,497 1 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hail RESTROCM 100M1 AND 100W1 ARE SERVED B $26.3  $539,523.3 $26.3 $639,623.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Room signage not installed on 1st Floor. Room sig $23.1  $539,546.4 $23.1 $539,546.4 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Rubber roundel floor tile has accumulated build-up $6.8 $539,553.3 $6.8 $539,553.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Saveral cooling units do not work and system uses $173.3  $539,726.5 $173.3 $539,726.5 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kertiula Hall THE BUILDING 1S CURRENTLY SERVED BY AM $183.8  $539,910.3 $183.8 $539,910.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttuta Hall THE EXISTING 165 Kw STANDBY GENERATOR | $315.0  $540,225.3 $315.0 $540,225.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall THE EXISTING McQUAY AIR COOLED WATER C $68.3  $540,293.5 $68.3 $540,293.5 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall THE USE OF KERTTULA HALL HAS CHANGED ¢ $330.8  $540,624.3 $330.8 $540,624.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall THERE ARE NUMEROUS REPORTS OF CLOGG $5.3 $540,629.5 $5.3 $540,629.5 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall Underground service from Pad mounted transforme $57.8  $540,687.3 $57.8 $540,687.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kerttula Hall was shut down in 2016. bring online for labs and pi $420 $540,729.3 $42.0 $540,729.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Klein House $5.3 $540,734.5 $5.3 $540,734.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage Basement light fixtures are suspended by string ant $26  $540,737.1 $26 $540,737.1 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage Concrete sidewalk is extremely narrow and only ext $6.8 $540,744.0 $6.8 $540,744.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodizak Cottage Diagonal cracking in the foundation wall, lack of sei $57.8  $540,801.7 $57.8 $540,801.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage Exterior wood steps into Room 100G Glass-in Porc $105 $540,812.2 $10.5 $540,8312.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage IFIT 1S ALLOWED UNDER DEFERRED MAINTEM $31.5  $540,843.7 $315 $540,843.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage Many of the original double-hung wood windows rei $420  $540,885.7 $42.0 $540,885.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage Mix of old and new electrical. The older equipment $63.0 $540,948.7 $63.0 $540,948.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage THE EXISTING HEATING SYSTEM IS HYDRONIC $735  $541,022.2 $73.5 $541,022.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage THE EXISTING PLUMBING SYSTEM IS NEAR TH $735  $541,095.7 $735 $541,095.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage The fire alarm appears to be stand alone battery pc $53  $§541,101.0 $5.3 $541,101.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage The hardwood flooring vamish is worn and stained. $89  $541,109.9 $8.9 $541,109.9 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Kodiak Cottage The lighting is old screw in style fixtures in varying « $252  $541,13541 $25.2 $541,135.1 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks KUAC-TV Transmitter SECURITY FENCE AROUND GENERATOR & SW $10.5 $541,145.6 $105 $541,145.68 Fairbanks 33-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks KUAC-TV Transmitter UPGRADE ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO SUPPOR1 $10.5  $541,156.1 $10.5 $541,158.1 Fairbanks 33-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks KUAC-TV Transmitter $467.3  $541,623.3 $467.3 $641,622.3 Fairbanks 33-Q
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University of Alaska Fairbanks  Lathrop, Austin E. Hall NO GENDER INCLUSIVE RESTROOM FOR VISI $89.3  $541,712.6 $89.3 $541,712.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lathrop, Austin E. Hall REPLACE EXTERIOR STOREFRONT INCLUDIN( $168.0  $541,880.6 $168.0 $541,880.68 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lidar Annex FIRE ALARM SYSTEM UPGRADES FOR CODE $21.0 $541,901.6 $21.0 $541,901.6 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lidar Observatory FIRE ALARM AND ELECTRICAL CODE UPGRAD $675.5 $542,577.0 $675.5 $542,577.0 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lower Garage Building previously had electrical system. Is used tc $26.3 $542,603.3 $26.3 $542,603.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lower Garage Corregated metal roof is damaged. $25.7 $542,629.0 $25.7 $542,620.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lower Garage Exterior paint is peeling and chipped. $326 $542,661.6 $32.6 $542,661.6 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lower Garage Interiar paint is heavily worn, $17.9 $542,679.4 $17.9 $542,679.4 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lower Garage Room 103 has a dirt floor. $21.4  $542,700.8 $21.4 $542,700.8 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lower Garage The electrical service was disconnected at some pc $35.2  $542,736.0 $35.2 $542,736.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Lower Garage Trees are impacing the roof and exterior walls $63.0 $542,799.0 $63.0 $542,799.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Machine Shop $1.359.3 $544,158.3 $1,358.3 $544,158.3 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maclean, Eileen Panigeo Inupiat House 777 MACLEAN INUPIAT HOUSE RAMP REPAIRS: TH $210.0  $544,368.3 $210.0 $644,368.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops {blank) $86.2 $544,454.6 $86.2 $544,454.6 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops Attic is not currently insulated and heat is lost throu: $26.3  $544,480.8 $26.3 $544,480.8 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops East wall of the Machine Shop/Pesticide is CMU an $43.9  $544,524.7 $43.9 $644,524.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops Envelops is concrete/block covered with insulation $157.5  $544,682.2 $157.5 $544,682.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops Ground is subsiding along the front of the Machine $3.7  §544,685.9 $3.7 $544,685.9 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops old steam heat equipment and associated electrical $9.1  $544,695.0 $9.1 $644,695.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops One window on the east end of the building is broke $158 $544,710.8 $15.8 $544,710.8 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops PLUMBING FIXTURES IN THE RESTROOM ARE $105.0 $544,815.8 $105.0 $544,815.8 Paimer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops PORTIONS OF STEAM & CONDENSATE PIPING $29.4  $544,845.2 $29.4 $544,845.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops Roof leaks $42.0 $544,887.2 $42.0 $644,887.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops Several holes in aluminum siding of Machine Shop/ $6.8  $544,894.0 §5.8 $544,894.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops The shop appears to be used for heavy maintenanc $1365  $545,030.5 $136.5 $545,030.5 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops There are no emergency lights in the building, only $26.3  $545,056.7 $26.3 $545,0588.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Maintenance Shops WELDING TABLE IS AGAINST WOOD WALL W1 $31.5 $545,088.2 3315 $545,088.2 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Marine Sciences Building THE BUILDING SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS IN NEELC $957.3  $546,045.5 $957.3 $546,045.5 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Marine Sciences Building THE WAREHOUSE IS A REMAING RELIC FROM $892.5  $546,938.0 $892.5 $546,938.0 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Marine Sciences Building UPDATE FOR MODERN MISSION $183.8  $547,121.7 $183.8 $547,121.7 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Marine Sciences Building $3,363.8  $550,485.5 $3,363.8 $550,485.5 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Mclntosh, John A. Hall ENTRY LEVEL IS BETWEEN FLOORS WITH ONI $99.8 $550,585.3 $99.8 $550,6856.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Meclntosh, John A. Hall LOUNGE RESTROOM NOT ACCESSIBLE. $89.3  $550,674.5 $89.3 $550,674.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Mecintosh, John A, Hall MOVE THE ROOF DRAINS OFF OF THE SANITA $262.5 $550,937.0 $262.5 $5650,937.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Mclntosh, John A. Hall NOT ACCESSIBLE. $194.3  $551,131.3 $194.3 $551,131.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Mcintosh, John A, Hall STOREFRONT UPGRADE: REPLACE EXTERIOR $168.0  $551,299.3 $168.0 $651,299.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Mcintosh, John A. Hall $2,092.7  $553,391.9 $2,092.7 $553.391.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Miller House {blank) $26.3 $553,418.2 $26.3 $553,418.2 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Miller House ACM ABATEMENT AND DEMOLITION OF BUILIN $64.4  $553,482.5 $64.4 $553,482.5 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Miller House $10.5 $553,493.0 $10.5 $5583,493.0 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Moore, Terris Hall ADD FRONT LOADIING WASHING MACHINES A $105  $553,503.5 $105 $653,603.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Moore, Terris Hall CARPET, PAINT AND RESTROOM REFURBISH | $262.5 $553,766.0 $262.5 $563,768.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Moore, Terris Hall CONVERT PNEUMATIC CONTROLS TO DIRECT $246.8 $554,012.8 $246.8 $554,012.8 Fairbanks 35-R
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University of Alaska Faitbanks _ Moore, Termis Hall INSTAL CENTRAL EPS AND EMERGENCY LIGH $703.5 $554,716.3 $7035 $554,716.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Moore, Terris Hall MOORE HALL'S ELECTRICAL SYSTEM IS ORIGI $1,575.0 $556,291.3 $1,575.0 $556,291.3 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Moore, Terris Hall PERFORM TIER 1 SEISMIC EVALUAITON PER T $4725  $556,763.8 $4725 $556,763.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Moore, Terris Hall UPPER DORM KITCHEN RENEWAL $685.1  $556,848.8 $85.1 $556,848.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Moore, Terris Hall $525.0 $557,373.8 $525.0 $6567,373.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks MST Site Building CONTAMINATED SOILS ISSUES $120.3  $557,494.1 $120.3 $557,494.1 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks MUS Demarcation SWITCH FOR AUTOMATIC POWER TRANSFER $456.7  $557,950.9 $456.7 $5667,950.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Nerland, Andrew Hall ENTRY LEVEL IS BETWEEN FLOORS WITH NO $99.8  $558,050.6 $99.8 $658,050.68 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Neriand, Andrew Hall LOUNGE RESTROOM NOT ACCESSIBLE $89.3  $558,139.9 $89.3 $558,139.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Nerland, Andrew Hall NOT ACCESSIBLE. $1943  $558,334.1 $194.3 $558,334.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Nerland, Andrew Hall REPLACE 117 WINDOWS $428.4  $558,762.5 $428.4 $5568,762.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Nerland, Andrew Hall STOREFRONT UPGRADE: REPLACE EXTERIOR $173.3  $558,935.8 $173.3 $5568,935.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Nerland, Andrew Hall $4,0005 $562,936.3 $4,000.5 $562,936.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1036 REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $21.0 $562,957.3 $21.0 $562,957.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1036 $806.2  $563,763.4 $806.2 $563,763.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1042 REPLACE QUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $21.0 $563,784.4 $21.0 $563,784.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1042 $917.5 $564,701.9 $917.5 $564,701.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1048 REPLACE CUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $21.0 $564,722.9 $21.0 $564,722.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1048 $917.6  $565,640.3 $917.5 $565,640.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1054 REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Wi $21.0  $565,661.3 $21.0 $565,861.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1054 $917.5 $566,578.8 $917.5 $568,578.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1060 REPLACE QUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Wi $21.0  $566,599.8 $21.0 $566,599.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1060 $770.5 $567,370.3 $770.5 $567,370.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1066 REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Wi $21.0 $567,391.3 $21.0 $567,391.3 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1066 $791.5 $568,182.7 $791.5 $568,182.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1074 REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Wi $21.0 $568,203.7 $21.0 $568,203.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Prive 1074 $770.5 $568,974.2 $770.5 $568,974.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Prive 1075 REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM W $420 $569,016.2 $42.0 $569,016,2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1075 $833.5 $569,849.7 $833.5 $569,849.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1082 REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Wi $21.0  $569,870.7 $21.0 $569,870.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Chandalar Drive 1082 $791.5  $570,662.1 $791.5 $570,662.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Garage extensive damage to sheetrock walls in boiler room $26 $570,664.8 $26 $570,664.8 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Garage Exterior paint is peeling. Interior is unpainted CMU $26.3 $570,691.0 $26.3 $570,691.0 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Garage Garage bays 101, 102 & 103 have gravel floors. Tl $26.3 $570,717.3 $26.3 $570,717.3 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Garage Staff request the boiler in 100U1 to be relocated to $3.7 §570,720.9 $37 $570,720.9 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Garage THE EXISTING GAS FIRED BOILER IS IN POOR $31.5 $570,7524 $31.5 $670,752.4 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks North Garage Wood trusses at the carport bear on a small wood | $26.3 $570,778.7 $26.3 $570,778.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Octagon-Koyukuk {Ski Hut) $21.0  $570,799.7 $21.0 $570,799.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill Hazmat Building THE EXISTING HAZMAT UNIT BEHIND O'NEILL ¢ $315.0 $571,114.7 $315.0 $671,114.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building THE WORK WILL REPLACE BUILDING STOREF $708.7 $571,823.4 $708.7 $571,823.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building CHECK FOR REDUNDANCY IN SOW $1145  $571,937.9 $114.5 $571,937.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building INSTALL HEARING LOOPS IN ROOM 201,.THE ( $10.5 §571,9484 $10.5 $571,948.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Wi $2247  $572,1731 $224.7 $572,173.1 Fairbanks 35-R
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University of Alaska Fairbanks O’Neill, William A. Resources Building REFLACE THE DX SYSTEM AND TIE TO THE Wi $867.3 $573,040.4 $867.3 $573,040.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building STAIR REPLACEMENT: REPLACE THE FAILING $210.0 $573,250.4 $210.0 $573,250.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building SWITCHGEAR REPLACEMENT: O'NEILL MAIN S $9240 $574,1744 $924.0 $574,174.A4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building THE BUILDING SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS IN NEEL $1,3489  $575,523.2 $1,348.9 $575,523.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building THE O'NEILL BUILDING DOES NOT HAVE AN AL $577.5 $576,100.7 $5775 $576,100.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building WHAT FOR ASM REPORT FROM ADAM $984.0 $577,084.7 $984.0 $577,084.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks O'Neill, William A. Resources Building $46,423.5 $623,508.2 $46,423.5 $623,508.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Orca Building RE-COAT ABOVE GROUND FUEL OIL TANKS. R $157.5 $623,665.7 $157.5 $623,665.7 Seward 5.C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Orca Building $31.5 $623,697.2 $31.5 $623,697.2 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Owen, Alfred A, Building THE SEVERE SALTWATER, WIND, AND SUN EX $1,827.0 $625,524.2 $1,827.0 $625,624.2 Kodiak 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Owen, Alfred A. Building $5,040,0 $630,564.2 $5,040.0 $830,564.2 Kodiak 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Pad Five MISC CODE UPGRADES $92.9 $630,657.1 $92.9 $630,657.1 Chatanika 34-Q
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty lce Arena CURRENTLY, THERE IS NO RESTROOM ACCES $157.5 $630,814.6 $157.5 $630,814.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty Ice Arena DURING SPRING BREAK-UP, WATER IS SEEPIM $178.5 $630,993.1 $178.5 $630,993.1 Fairbanks 3as-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty Ice Arena REPLACE THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM THAT HAS $315.0 $631,308.1 $315.0 $631,308.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty Ice Arena ROOM 203 HAS BEEN CONVERTED IN TO THE §525 $631,360.6 §$52.5 $631,360.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty Ice Arena THE EXISTING ICE MAKING SYSTEM IS NEARL® $3,7485  $635,109.1 $3,7485 $635,109.1 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty Ice Arena THE EXISTING SPRINKLERED HEADS HAVE RE $210.0 $635,3191 $210.0 $635,319.1 Fairbanks 38R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty Ice Arena THE INTERIOR WALL PAINTING IN PATTY ICE | $2625 $635,581.6 $262.5 $635,581.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty Ice Arena THE LOWER LEVEL DOORS TO THE PATTY ICE $189.0 $635,770.6 $189.0 $635,770.8 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty lce Arena THE SCOPE OF WORK WILL INCLUDE HEAT RE $5.250.0 $641,020.6 $5,250.0 $641,020.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty Ice Arena THE TEAM ROOMS EXPERIENCE HEAVY USE A $6353  $641,655.9 $635.3 $641,655.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty lce Arena THERE IS NO ACCESS BETWEEN FLOORS EXC $525.0 $642,180.9 $525.0 $642,180.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alagka Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center RENQVATE THE RESTRQOMS TO CREATE AC $577.5 $642,758.4 $577.5 $642,768.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center CONSTRUCT NORTH PARKING LOT GRAVEL P, $128.1  $642,886.5 $128.1 $642.886.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center IMPROVE THE BUILDING BY REPAIRING THE v $3.045.0 $645,931.5 $3,045.0 $645,931.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center PATTY CENTER LOCKER ROOM SHOWERS: RE $1,0425 $647,874.0 $1,942.5 $647,874.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center REFURSH THE RIFLE RANGE TO INCLUDE FINI $1,0500 $648,924.0 $1,050.0 $648,924.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center REMOVE PEELING PAINT AND REPAIT CONCRI $152.3  $649,076.2 $152.3 $649,078.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center RENOVATE THE RAMP TO VESTIBULE TO THE $756.0 $649,832.2 $756.0 $649,832.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $2625 $650,094.7 $262.5 $650,094.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center REPLACE THE EXISTING LIGHTS WITH THE MC $101.9 $650,196.6 $101.9 $650,196.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center SCOPE IS TO INSTALL A SECOND EXIT FROM 1 $2.4150 $652,611.6 $2,415.0 $652,611.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center SCOPE OF WORK IS TO REPLACE THE QUTDA $149.1  $652,760.7 $149.1 $652,760.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center THE BUILDING SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS IN NEEC $1,3290 $654,089.7 $1,320.0 $654,089.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center THE EXISTING STRUCTURE IS NOT FIRE RATE $1,890.0 $655,979.7 $1,890.0 $655,979.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center THE LOCKER ROOMS ARE OUTDATED WITH P $1,575.0 $657,554.7 $1.575.0 $657,564.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center THE MAIN ENTRY IS ACCESSIBLE AND SERVEIL $26.3  $657,580.9 $26.3 $657,580.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center THE PATTY GYM ROQF IS 21 YEAR OLD MINER $2,625.0 $660,205.9 $2,625.0 $660,205.9 Fairbanks 35R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center THE PLUMBING SYSTEM IS ORIGINAL TO BUILL $4,2000 $664,405.9 $4,200.0 $664,406.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center THE POOL REFURSHIMENT SCOPE OF WORK | $3,3500 $667,755.9 $3,350.0 $667,755.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center THE STOREFRONTS ON THE SOUTHOF THE € 54725 $668,228.4 34725 $668,228.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center THE SUSPENDED 2X4 CEILING TILES IN THE W $443.1  $668,671.5 $443.1 $668,671.5 Fairbanks 35-R
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University of Alaska Fairbanks  Patty, Ernest N. Center “THE WOOD FLOORING IS ORIGINAL TO THE BL $630.0 §669,301.5 $630.0 $669,301.5 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center THERE IS NO WHEELCHAIR ACCESS TO THE B $157.5  $669,459.0 $157.5 $669,459.0 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Ernest N. Center THIS PROJECT WILL REFURBISH THE INTIEQOR $2,2386 $671,697.6 $2,238.6 $671,897.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center UPGRADE OF THE BUILDING RESTROOMS TF $630.0 $672,327.6 $630.0 $672,327.6 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Patty, Emest N. Center UPGRADE THE BUILDING MECHANICAL SYSTE $8,006.3  $680,333.9 $8,006.3 $680,333.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Pesticide Storage REMOVE OBSOLETE FIRE SUPPRESSION SYS1 $6.8  $680,340.7 $6.8 $680,340.7 Palmer 25-M
University of Alaska Fairbanks Physical Plant EAST PARKING AREA $682.5 $681,023.2 $682.5 $681,023.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Physical Plant INSTALL A 150KW GENERATOR $341.3 $681,364.4 $341.3 $681,384.4 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Physical Plant NORTH STAIRWELL FROM THE UPPER OFFICE $682.5 $682,046.9 $682.5 $682,046.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Physical Plant REHABILITATE LIFT STATION AT PHYSICAL PL $105.0 $682,151.9 $105.0 $682,151.9 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Physical Piant REPLACE APPROX.2478 SF OF BUR. ROOF APF $341.3 $682,493.2 $341.3 $682,493.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Physical Plant REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $210.0 $682,703.2 $210.0 $682,703.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Physical Plant THE SEIMISC BRACING BETWEEN THE ROOF [ $1,3125  $684,015.7 $1,3125 $684,015.7 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Physical Plant $2,572.5 $686,588.2 $25725 $686,588.2 Fairbanks 35-R
University of Alaska Fairbanks Rae, K. M. Marine Education Center REPLACE OUTDATED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WI $131.3  $686,7194 $131.3 $686,719.4 Seward 5-C
University of Alaska Fairbanks Rae, K. M. Marine Education Center $8925 $687,611.9 $802.5 $887,611.9 Seward 5-C
